rs11257 — ENSG00000204261

p-value: 5.82 x 10™%

o o
L o
©°B,
Yoo ©
”OO o ©
o % IS
o %o . OnOO o
o Bgpeg °
° %o o
o ‘o 9 o
° O« le) [e]e]
Bipopto o
o wdon%o% °
.0 [¢]
o 9,1 | °
_ _ _ _ _
o o o o o
o (e'e] (] < AN
—
() anneusa)e abejuaslad
_ _ _
o o o
Lo o [p]
— —

(V) uno2 9|a||e aAnrUIRY

250

200

150

100

50

150

100

50

Total number of reads

Reference allele count (C)



